14GV20EN - 3/2025
Neles™ Omega™ globe valves
Series GM
The series GM, Omega trim valves are most
suitable for high pressure drop applications of
both compressible and uncompressible fluids as it
enables the flow velocity to be controlled through
the multistage Omega trim. Also, series GM range

4GV20EN - 3/202510
Neles™ Omega™ globe valves Series GM
How to order
Globe Omega trim, multi-stage type, series GM
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22.
GM 02 H Z B J2 B P2 X BC S1 P2 X S G G S G X A E FG
Valve constructions
1. Valve series
GM Globe Omega trim, multi-stage type
2. Body size
01 1” / DN 25 1H 1.5” / DN 40
02 2” / DN 50 03 3” / DN 80
04 4” / DN 100 06 6” / DN 150
08 8” / DN 200 10 10” / DN 250
12 12” / DN 300 14 14” / DN 350
16 16” / DN 400 18 18” / DN 450
20 20” / DN 500 24 24” / DN 600
28 28” / DN 700 30 30” / DN 750
32 32” / DN 800 36 36” / DN 900
YY Special
3. Pressure rating
C ASME class 150 D ASME class 300
F ASME class 600 G ASME class 900
H ASME class 1500 I ASME Class 2500
J EN PN 10 K EN PN 16
L EN PN 25 M EN PN 40
N EN PN 63 P EN PN 100
B EN PN 160 E EN PN 250
Y Special R JIS 10K
T JIS 20K
4. End connection
W Flanged RF, ASME B16.5
C Flanged RF, EN 1092-1
Z Ring joint flange, ASME B16.5
V Socket welding, ASME B16.11
Q Butt welding, ASME B16.25
Y Special
5.
Bonnet construction
Bonnet Type Actuator Connection
A General Applicable for VD_25/29/37
B General Applicable for VD_48/55
C General Applicable for VC_30, VB_32
D General Applicable for VC/VB_40/50
T General Applicable for VC/VB_60/70
E Extension Applicable for VD_25/29/37
F Extension Applicable for VD_48/55
G Extension Applicable for VC_30, VB_32
H Extension Applicable for VC/VB_40/50
U Extension Applicable for VC/VB_60/70
P Cryogenic Applicable for VD_25/29/37
Q Cryogenic Applicable for VD_48/55
R Cryogenic Applicable for VC_30, VB_32
S Cryogenic Applicable for VC/VB_40/50
V Cryogenic Applicable for VC/VB_60/70
Y Special Special
6. Body material
J2 A216 gr. WCB
S6 A351 gr. CF8M
S1 A351 gr. CF3M
J4 A217 gr. WC6
CG A217 gr. WC9
YY Special
- Bonnet material is equivalent to body material.
7. Model code
B Model B
Trim constructions
8.
Plug material
Material Description
P2 CA40 General for carbon steel valve
T6 CF8M + HCr General for stainless steel valve
YY Special Special materials